
Small Medium Large X-Large 2XLSmall Medium Large X-LargeUniform Polo
- 50/50 DryBlend Short Sleeve Royal

Black

Price

- 50/50 8oz. - Unisex Sizing

- 100% Polyester Pro-Mesh

- Adult Inseam - 7”
- Youth Inseam - 6”

- 50/50 DryBlend - Royal

** worn on spiritwear days only  **
- Open Cu�s with Pockets

- 50/50 DryBlend - Royal

** worn on spiritwear days only  **
- Open Cu�s / No Pockets

Uniform Sweatshirt - Black

Gym Shorts - Royal

Spiritwear Sweatpants - Adult

Spiritwear Sweatpants - Youth

$18.00
$18.00

$19.00

$16.00

$20.00

$18.00

YOUTH ADULT

- 50/50 DryBlend - Unisex Sizing

Gym T-Shirt - Royal $10.50

Plaid Jumper or Skirt
- 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
- Adjustable inside waistband (skirt)
- Jumper has back- zipper

** SEE SIZING CHART FOR MORE DETAILS **

Jumper   

Skirt  

Qty:Size: Qty:

Qty:

Size:

$41.00

 $41.00
 $42.00

$42.00

$6.50

 $6.00
 $6.00

$6.00

Junior (26-42) or 1/2 Sizes (6-1/2  - 18-1/2)

Standard Youth (3-18)

Standard Youth (3-18)

1/2 Sizes (6-1/2  - 18-1/2)

Hair Accessories

Name: _______________________________

Phone: _______________________________

Email: _______________________________

School Pick-Up - No Charge 
Child’s Name & Grade: _______________________

Please �ll out form and drop o� at school o�ce with payment or fax order to 630.219.3846.
Questions regarding uniforms please contact Jennifer or Jim @ 630.219.3633   | 

Subtotal: ____________

Sales Tax (7.75%): ____________

Total Due: ____________

Payment Method:
Cash   OR   Check #: ____________

Make checks Payable to Neary Martin, Inc.

Credit Card #: _____________________________

Name on Card: _________________________

Security Code: ________________

Expiration Date: ________________
We Accept:
Visa, Master Card, Discover & American Express

nm0720

Neary Martin, Inc., 924 W. 75th St., Suite 120-264, Naperville , IL 60565

- Bow or Rosette Headband

- Ribbon Burst or Plaid Bow Barrette

- Plaid Bow Elastic

- Pom Pom Scrunchie


